
G    LF 
OUTING

AWARDS AND PRIZES 
Prizes will be awarded to the 1st, 2nd and 3rd

place teams upon completion. If, necessary, tie-
breakers will be used to determine the awards.

Various skill contests will be offered throughout
the day, as well as, mulligans ($10) and twizzlers

($5) will be available to purchase.

HELP SUPPORT THE CAUSE. 
Sign Up Today!

For more information visit
www.steelcityfc.com/golf. 

Registration from due by by 
September 27, 2024!

2024 

10:00 AM SHOTGUN START

$ $
COST 

150 INDIVIDUAL 575 FOURSOME
Registration includes greens fees, cart fees,

driving range, locker room services,
a continental breakfast, on course beverages,

chance to win a raffle basket and lunch. 

Registration 
Shotgun Start 
Lunch (Cash bar during lunch) 
Awards Ceremony 

8:30-9:30 AM
10:00 AM
2:30-3:30 PM
3:30-4:30 PM

https://steelcityfc.com/golf/


EMAIL

PHONE

PLAYER 1

PLAYER 2

PLAYER 3

PLAYER 4

ADDRESS

COMPANY

TEAM CAPTAIN

CITY/STATE/ZIP

CC#

EXP. DATE 

VISA 

DONATION 

FOURSOME 

INDIVIDUAL 

LUNCH ONLY 

 MASTERCARD 

TOURNAMENT SPONSOR

LUNCH SPONSOR

CORPORATE SPONSOR

BREAKFAST SPONSOR

REFRESHMENT SPONSOR

TEE SPONSOR

FULL PAGE AD

FAMILY CART PATH SPONSOR

HALF PAGE AD

RAFFLE BASKET SPONSOR 

 AMEX 

SECURITY CODE

 DISCOVER

$30

$150

$575

$3,000 
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$400 
$250
$200
$150
$100

_______

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Please remit payment and the
completed form to: 
     Steel City FC 
     103 Blue Meadow Drive 
     Sarver, PA 16055

Tournament Sponsor 
Become a tournament sponsor and receive your
company name on all the golf carts used on the
day of the outing, a table top at registration,
recognition on signage, the event program, and
a foursome.

$3,000 

Print & Banner Sponsor 
Sponsor all of the event signage, tee signs, and
event program printing and a foursome. 

Lunch Sponsor Sponsor 
will receive their name on signage and a table top
during lunch, recognition in the event program
and a foursome. 

Corporate Sponsor 
Corporate sponsorships include a tee sign, logo in
event program and a twosome. 

Breakfast Sponsor 
Sponsor the most important meal of the day and
provide a continental breakfast for the golfers
before hitting the greens. Receive your name on
signage at Breakfast, a table at breakfast and
recognition in the event program.

SOLD

$2,000

$1,500

$1,000

Refreshment Sponsor $1,000
Donate or provide funds for water, Gatorade or
soda for the event and receive your name on
signage at the event and in the event program.

Tee Sponsor $400 
Tee level sponsorship includes a personalized sign on
a tee box and recognition in the event program.

Full Page Ad $250 (4 Available)
Showcase your company with a full page ad in the
event program given out to all golfers and attendees.

Family Cart Path Sponsor $200
Required to have a child currently playing at Steel
City FC. Have your family name placed on the cart
path and listed in the event program.

Half Page Ad $150 (6 Available)
Showcase your company with a half page ad in the
event program given out to all golfers and attendees.

Raffle Basket Sponsor $100
Donate or provide funds for a raffle item and you will
be recognized in the event program.

YES! I want to participate.REGISTRATION FORM
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OUTING

2024 

Dear Business Owner, 

Steel City Football Club (FC) asks you to support our players through
your participation in our 5th Annual Golf Outing at Green Oaks
Country Club.
Steel City FC is a soccer club located in Western Pennsylvania with the
primary mission of developing quality soccer players who honor
themselves and the game with their ability, attitude and effort. 

Our goal is to educate our teams on the essential core values of
commitment, dedication, selflessness and taking pride in their work.

The funds we raise from the Golf Outing will be used to 
further our two main community efforts: 

COMMUNITY OUTREACH PROGRAM – creating programs 
to Pittsburgh’s urban communities that help engage 
underserved children in physical activity and use soccer as a 
vehicle to teach life skills, encourage the values of teamwork 
and promote discipline, confidence and self-esteem. 

SCHOLARSHIP FUND – providing opportunities for full-
time and practice players who require help with funding to 
participate in our programs. Steel City FC currently reserves 
approximately $25,000 of its operating budget to assist 
families in need.

We invite you into the Steel City FC community with a 
sincere belief that the goodwill you foster towards our 
club will be returned to you. 

Here are a few ways you can contribute: 

Donate a raffle basket ($100 value)
Make a cash donation
Serve as a Golf Outing sponsor 
Attend the event on Monday, October 14, 2024

Please complete the enclosed sponsor form and return it 
with your donation. If the donation needs to be picked up, or 
you have any questions please contact Taylor Bombalski at 
724.316.6946 or taylor.bombalski@steelcityfc.com.

Thank you for your time and kind consideration. We look 
forward to partnering with you.

Sincerely,

Jonathan Velotta 
Club Director
Steel City FC 


